11700235583

Office Use Only



000307598980

01/18/18--01010--017 **25.00

18 JAN 18 AM 2: 30

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	ration Sec on of Corp					
P/ SUBJECT:	AINTED L	EAF LANE, LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ited Liabili	ty Company		 -
The enclosed A	rticles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for	filing.		
Please return al	l correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the folk	owing:		
GENE ROSS						
			Nan	ne of Person		
		GIBBS LAW OFFICE, PL	LC	l		
Firm/Company						- ·
8870 DANIELS PKWY SUITE 101						
				Address		
		FORT MYERS, FLORIDA	33912			
		ADMINICOLDURA AND A	-	te and Zip C	ode .	
		ADMIN@GIBBSLAWFL.C		or future and	ual report notificat	tion)
For further info	rmation co	ncerning this matter, please ca				,
GENE ROSS			at	239	415-7495	
	Name of	Person		Area Code	Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the	following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filir	ng Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	.00 Filing F rtified Copy ditional copy is	A	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations					EET/COURIER	ADDRESS:
					stration Section ion of Corporation	nns
	P.O. Box	c 6327		Clifto	on Building	
	i ailahasi	see, FL 32314			Executive Center	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PAINTED LEAF LANE, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	mpany as t	now appears on our records.) Company)	_	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	nany were f	iled on NOVEMBER 14, 2017 and	d assigne	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	<u>liability co</u>	mpany here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	iability Con	nany "the designation "LLC" at the abbreviation	C	
	Side into	pany, the designation tile of the addreviatio	# 15.15.C.	SE JAL
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>		空	- 독유
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	22		_ 	TARY SSI
				ار سنت
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	6130	PAINTED LEAF LANE	₹	\ \\
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		LES, FLORIDA 34117	<u> </u>	- 202-
				_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	d office a	ddress on our records, <u>enter the na</u>	me of t	the nev
New Registered Office Address:				
		Enter Florida street address		
		, Florida		
Now Designational Acoust's Circums if the min D. Mark	Cit	Zip C	ode	OF STATE the new
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent and thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compositions of all statutes of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of company has been notified in writing of this change.	agree to a lete perfor as provide	mance of my duties, and I am familiar ea for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this a	with and	ıd
II	Changing Re	egistered Agent, Signature of New Registered	Agent	-

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name 1 <u>Address</u> Type of Action MGR GLENN BASHAM 6130 PAINTED LEAF LANE □ Add NAPLES, FLORIDA 34117 ☐ Remove ■ Change MGR LEELQ V. BASHAM 6130 PAINTED LEAF LANE □ Add NAPLES, FLORIDA 34117 □ Remove ■ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change _□ ∧dd _□ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove _□ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

If amending any other informati	on, enter change(s) here: (A	titach additional sheets, if necessar	ייב.)
			
	<u> </u>		
			
		·	
	-		
			
			JAN 19
			9 AH
	<u> </u>		
			
Effective date, if other than the countries of the date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this blood document's effective date on the Dep	be specific and cannot be prior to dat ck does not meet the applicable	(ontional)) Pursuant to 605 0207 (3Vb
the record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an rd is filed.	effective time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of:
Dated	2018		
S	ignature of a member or authorized	representative of a member	
STEVEN J. GIBBS			
	Typed or printed nar	ne of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00